
Coaches:Crossland High
(B) V Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 21, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

@ International
High School @
Largo

4:30
PM

International High
School @ Largo L

Mar 22, 2025 Sat Regular
Season @ CMIT - North 11:00

AM
1:00
PM CMIT - North

Bus/Driver:
PG
ATHLETIC
BUS

Departure Date:
Mar 22, 2025
Departure Time:
9:00 AM
Return Date: Mar
22, 2025
Return Time: 1:15
PM

L

Mar 28, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

@ Fairmont
Heights High

4:30
PM

6:30
PM TBD

Bus/Driver:
PG
ATHLETIC
BUS

L

Apr 1, 2025 Tue Regular
Season Central High 4:30

PM
6:30
PM Crossland High

Bus/Driver:
PG
ATHLETIC
BUS

L

Apr 2, 2025 Wed Regular
Season @ Largo High 4:30

PM
6:30
PM

Crossland High,
Largo High

Bus/Driver:
PG
ATHLETIC
BUS

L

Apr 9, 2025 Wed Regular
Season Gwynn Park 4:30

PM
6:30
PM Crossland High

Bus/Driver:
PG
ATHLETIC
BUS

L

Apr 11, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

@ International
High School @
Langley Park

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Crossland High,
International High
School @ Langley
Park

Bus/Driver:
PG
ATHLETIC
BUS

L

Apr 14, 2025 Mon Regular
Season @ Friendly High 4:30

PM
6:30
PM Friendly High

Bus/Driver:
PG
ATHLETIC
BUS

L

Apr 22, 2025 Tue Regular
Season TBD 4:30

PM
6:30
PM Crossland High

Bus/Driver:
PG
ATHLETIC
BUS

L

Apr 23, 2025 Wed Regular
Season

International
High School @
Largo

4:30
PM

7:00
PM Crossland High L

Apr 25, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

@ Surrattsville
High

4:30
PM

6:30
PM Surrattsville High L

Apr 28, 2025 Mon Regular
Season

@ Oxon Hill
High

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Oxon Hill High -
Gym

Bus/Driver:
PG
ATHLETIC
BUS

L

Date: 2026-01-28


	Crossland High (B) V Baseball Coaches:
	Coaches:
	(B) V Baseball


